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Monday 14 April Tuesday 15 April Wednesday 16 April Thursday 17 April Friday 18 April 

Movies Taco Tuesday Olympic Park Aquatic Centre Laser Tag Public Holiday

We’re going to the  
cinema to check out a new 

release movie.
We’re having a tasty 

taco lunch today.
Get ready for a fun day 

of water activities!
Let’s play some Laser tag. 

Who will win?
We’re closed for the 

Good Friday Public Holiday.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-5pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: -

Monday 21 April Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 23 April Thursday 24 April Friday 25 April

Public Holiday Ten Pin Bowling BBQ & fishing Games & Pizza Day Public Holiday

We’re closed for the Easter 
Monday Public Holiday.

Will you get a strike?
Join us for ten pin bowling.

Join us for a tasty barbeque and 
fishing. Who will get a catch?

What’s your favourite game?  
Join us and enjoy some pizza.

We’re closed for the 
Anzac Day Public Holiday.

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: -
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